WAGES: ELECTED OFFICIALS & TOWN EMPLOYEES

(Gross wages include overtime and reflect combined earnings when an employee works for multiple departments.)

l

Allen, Mary - E $250.00 Gersbach, Jeffrey - FD $3,228.12
Babcock. Lisa - PB 19,783.65 Giordano, Mike - FD, EM 1,978.31
Baker, David - FD 406.88 Gobeil, Zachary - Rec 2.752.58
Bamett, MaryAnne - L 2,001.26 Greaney, Corey - FD 2,291.76
Bergeron, Rebecca - PD 32,007.38 Gusler Jr., Bruce - FD 2,387.25
Bertogli, Keith - FD 1,436.98 Hendgen, Richard - PD 6,607.09
Bertogli, Laura - FD 2,236.61 Higgins, Ryan - FD 3,935.61
Bradstreet Walter - TS 169.10 Higgins, William - FD 3,207.60
Breslin, Cathleen - L 2,821.29 Hodgman, Alexandra - Rec 929.61
Castle Jr., Harry - Hwy 13,686.08 Hodgman, Christopher - Rec 961.80
Caswell, Theresa - L 26,460.39 Hodgman, Lindsay - Rec 1,483.92
Clark, Jeannette - FA 3,190.94 Holden, Jon - Rec 5,150.00
Cole, Stephen - FD 568.65 Holmberg, Jillian Nora - L 270.55
D'Agnese, Colleen - Rec 650.36  Hughes, Glen - Hwy 4,725.10
Daniels, John - PD 3,986.70 Hughes, Kimberly - E 30,298.69
Dezmelyk, Robert - EL 151.80 Ingalls, James - FD 2,946.07
Dickey, Thomas - TS 16,679.82 Ingalls, William - FD 30,755.80
DiFalco, Thomas - TS 9,497.57 Iworsky, Gregory - PD 6,036.55
DiFlumeri, Robert - PD 45,773.72 Jackson, Ronald - Hwy 19,739.31
Doggett, James - E 250.00 Jewett, Michael - PD 56,485.06
Dole, Scott - FD 25.18 Jolicoeur, Kevin - TS 23,493.18
Donovan Jr., Robert - E 3,500.00 Kane Jr., John - FD 1,678.94
Donovan, Robert - PD 8,476.78 Kenneally, David - FD 3,073.45
Doughty, David - TS 1,511.40 Klopotoski, Jennifer - C 701.72
Drouin, Corey - PD 6,525.11 Kolias, William - FD 971.93
Duncanson, Steve - CE 1,152.71 Konga, Karri - TS 560.56
Estabrook, Brittany - FD 1,984.07 L'Antigua, Ryan - Rec 1,731.24
Estabrook, Joshua - FD 3,310.32 Lemere, Ronald - BI 19,811.74
Estabrook, Ralph - FD 2,996.00 Leverone, Robert - H 7,205.00
Estabrook, Roland - FD 240.00 Licata, Michael - PD 3,218.73
Ferrandi, Collette - EL 177.10 Lowther, Kimberly - Con 2,103.24
Fiers, Brenda - FA 2,870.92 Lyons, Nathan - PD 64.525.71
Foote, Larry - FD, EM 7,684.47 MacDonald, Jeffrey - FD 71.94
Fortin, Lisa - EL, L 7,382.77 Malisos, Gregory - PD 2778275
Gagnon Jr., Peter - TS 7,776.34 Marshall, Mary - EL 10.12
Gagnon, Michael - PD 2,749.79 McCarthy, Trisha - E 4,985.00
Gaines, Jennifer - FA 4,546.67 McCullough, MaryJo - EL, FA 46,355.07
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Gallant, Matthew - FD

392.96

Mears, Frances - L

WAGES: ELECTED OFFICIALS & TOWN EMPLOYEES (Continued)

(Gross wages include overtime and reflect combined earnings when an employee works for multiple departments.)

Gaudet, Lauri - L

Mears, Peter - PD
Meissner, Linda - PD
Merriam IV, Edmund - FD
Mongue, Justin - Rec
Morse, Andrew - TS
Morse, Theresa - TS
Nugent, Casey - Rec
ORourke, Brian - GA
O'Rourke, Christine - GA
Olsen, Joshua - TS
Owens, Andrew - FD
Owens, John - FD, PD
Pivero, Michael - Hwy
Putnam, Dale - FD

Reilly, Daniel - BI
Saunders, Cheryl - EL, FA
Sayers, Mark - PD

Scully, William - PD
Simone Jr., Joseph - E
Sirois, Brian - FD
Standing, Elizabeth - L
Statezni, Arthur - PD
Streeter, Lawrence - PD
Thayer, Raymond - E
Thurlow, Christopher - PD
VanHirtum, Chris - PD
Walsh, John - EM

White, Barbara - EL
White, Robert - TS

2,159.42
$1,600.00
45,294.62

640.25
603.20
17,150.28
2,836.64
1,790.78
308.00

7,614.30

7,911.08

4,457.64
18,896.90

780.00

5,529.83
14,747.00
25,834.40

100.80
504.00
250.00

2,698.92
13,114.34
10,912.30
84,672.00

3,867.50
30,845.89

30.00
3,623.79
151.80
15,599.35

Mears, Kim - PD
Williams, Carley - Rec
Williams, Michael - FD
Winglass, Mary - E
Woulfe, Stephanie - L
Wrigley, Nancy - E
Zalenski, Robert - FD
Zannini Jr., Samuel - BI
Zarba, Brad - PD

TOTAL WAGES:

Department Key:
BI: Department of Building Safety

C: Cable Committee

CE: Code Enforcement

Con: Conservation Committee
E: Executive

EL: Election & Registration
EM: Emergency Management
FA: Financial Administration
FD: Fire Department

GA: General Assistance

H: Health Officer

Hwy: Highways & Streets

L: Library

PB: Planning Board

PD: Police Department

Rec: Recreation

TS: Transfer Station (SWDA)
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11,164.96

9,527.41
$1.712.92
1,270.96
46,290.63
235.48
54,537.63
2,765.25
15,887.50
3,377.64

$1,111,058.28



